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

Van Driver needed to transport 
children to and from Olum Child 
Dev. Center to public schools 
Mon.-Fri. Must be UO student with 
valid ODL. Work well with children. 
Need to be driver approved upon 
appointment. Starts at $6.50 per 
hour. Call Jane or Casie at 346- 
6586. 
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1 Bedroom 
Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

$450 $495 furnished 
call Kamran 686-0743 

1-2 Bedroom 
Garden Terrace 

1893 Garden Ave. 
$425-$545 

call Larry 344-6861 

Blackstone 
1750 Alder 

$525-$625 
call Morgana 
687-0684 

2 Bedroom 
88 Lincoln, $535 

call Terry 683-2036 

345 E. 19th $590 
all Utilities paid 
call 485-7776 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier Dr., $595 
call Shirley 684-4740 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18th-$595 

Free Cable TV- 
dishwashers 

call Chuck 687-9789 

2-3 Bedroom 
University Manor 

745 E. 15th 
$550-$895 

call Collin 485-9773 

Studio 
361 1/2 E. 14th 

$350 
call 485-7776 

Quad 
1728 Ferry 

all Utilities paid $270 
call Kevin 

465-9330 

For more information on units available call Morgana 687-0684, 
or pick up a FREE listing at our office! 

! NON kl.KIN PROI'KRTY NlAWliKMKNT, l.l.C' 

| 485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

205 HELP WANTED 
Seeking tutor in C.I.S. 121. Late 
Mar. thru June. Hourly pay and 
days worked neg. Ask tor Bob at 
541-687-0070, or r_ro|as@efn.org 

Japan sister city seeks English 
Teacher for Kakegaw Japan to 
teach at a Junior High School. 1 
year post, begins Sept. 1. Includes 
airfare, monthly salary & housing. 
Deadline for resumes and 3 letters 
ot recommendation is April 5. 
Send resumes to PO BOX 1551, 
Eugene OR 97440. For more into, 
call 342-3848 or 484-1920. 

RIVER GUIDES NEEDED 
Our Spring break guide school is a 

great first step towards exceptional 
summer employment. Destination 
Wilderness: 800-423-8868 http:// 
www. WildernessT rips.com 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. $45,000 income 

potential. Call 1-800-513-4343 
Ext. B-9642 

University Scheduling is seeking 
a motivated student for the posi- 
tion of supervisor. Starting pay: 
$6.50/hr. It interested, stop by 
Univ. Scheduling (EMU) for a job 
description and to fill out an appli- 
cation. Deadline date 3/29/99. 

EARN S10 FAST! 
People needed to fill out survey. 

Native English speakers only. 
S10 for about 1 hour. 

Wed. 3/10 from 9am to 2pm, 
Fir Room, EMU. 

Thurs. 3/11 from 9am to 2pm, 
Walnut Room, EMU. Conducted 

by Judy Hibbard, PPPM, UO. 

www.collegestudent.com is look- 
ing for part-time student sales ex- 
ecutives. Earn strong commission 
and incentive-based pay while set- 
ting your own hours. Contact Ms. 
Bayer, 888-915-6200. 

Does your Summer Job Suck? 
If so call 684-0547. Earn S6000+ 
experience with Southwestern 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
"1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 

ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

215 APARTMENTS [fjjllililkWjill 
CHEAP ROOMS S295 

Renovated fraternity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008. 

Clean one bedroom, furnished 
Quiet building, tour blocks to UO, 

dw/disp. newer carpet. No 
pets.1200 Ferry. $395. 343-3318. 

Large, furnished, private apt. tor 
the right person. Rent reduced in 

exchange lor help with kids, 
house/yard work. Must have own 
car. Sarah, 342^1305. 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 1 bdrm, $350. 

2 bdrms, $595. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. S400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 BDRM 
Avail 4/1.1630 Ferry St. No pets. 

$435. 741-0320. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 
blk to UO. Big walk-in closet, sepa- 
rate vanity and bath. Free covered 
parking. 484-4103 
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2 Bdrm. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

3 BDRM APT. 
Less than 1 block to UO. Last 
month free with lease. Parking ga- 
rage, laundry facilities, 461-0199. 

Better Property Management. 

2 Blocks to UO! 
2 bedroom, 2 bath apartment. 
Large living room. W/D, dw, 
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
$290/mo. util. mcl. Call 686-2636 

Room available spring term 
Room in 3 bedroom house. Avail- 
able spring term. 1 block tram UO 
campus $280/mo. 684-9963 

7 bdrm house, 2 ba. Parking, laun- 
dry. $270/mo + util. Summer rent 
$210/mo. Call 684-9208. 

Two furnished rooms, quiet, cute 
house near campus, great yard. 
$275-$325 util. incl. 686-3415. 

Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Room tor rent in 3 bdrm home. S. 
Eugene, gas heat, W/D, utils, pd. 
$330/mo. +dep. 686-1842 

$300/month 
meals utilities toiletries 

great housemates 

single & double rooms 

democratically run, close 
to UO and on LCC bus-line 

The Students' Cooperative 
Association!! 

call for more info 

683-1112 
$50 move in bonus if you 

mention this ad!!! 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT. 
Near UO. upstairs room in great 

house. New carpet. $275/mo. 
343-6000 

2 wks free rent-2 blks from UO. Rm 
avail in duplex- hdwd floors, fire- 
place. $375/mo Karen 345-5207. 

Two weeks free. Room avail. 3/19. 
Near UO. All utils, paid, laundry 
facilities. $260/mo. 484-9938. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm furnished, 3 yrs. old. 1 
bdrm furnished, with surround 
sound. New const. Avail, early 
April. 554-1883 & 344-6261. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room available 3/20 in 3 bedroom 
house in Springfield. Close to bus- 
line, W/D, large yard. $225/mo + 1/ 
3 utilities. 747-4537. 

Looking lor mature individual tor 
SE Hills duplex, W/D, gas, deck. 
$335. 686-8003 

Duck's Village 3 bdlm looking lor 
roommate. $334+1/2 util. Dep. 

paid. Pete @ 683-4346 

Housemate needed tor spring 
term in spacious house next to 
Hendricks Park. Live w/4 groovy, 
earth-loving guys, view, $325/mo. 
Kandy 685-9137. 

Female roommate needed in 2 
bdrm at Chase Village. $382. 
Avail, immediately. 685-1347 

Roommate wanted to share 2 
bdrm apt. with male grad student. 

$ 153/mo. 685-1328 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
EMU Board is seeking applicants 
for a open EMU Programs Rep. 
position. Applications may be 
picked up in the EMU Admin, of- 
fice. Applications are due Monday, 
March 29 by 5:00 p.m. 

286 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line lor Iree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call tst Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
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5:15 4 9:20 Nightly ^ 

2 ACADEMY AWARD NOMINATIONS 
nick nolte sissy spacek jaines colhumj 
affliction 

7:25 Nightly 
DANCING AT 
LUGHNASA 

6:10 4 8:30 Nig 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Brat's 
answers 

5 Conrad's 
“Lord —" 

8 Samples 
the 
Sautemes 

12 Ex- 
Surgeon 
General 

Day" 
14 Dandling 

site 
15 Poor 
17 Month 

before 
Nisan 

18 Stiller’s 
partner 

19 Mark 
Russell's 
forte 

21 PDQ, on 
a memo 

24 Shell 
game 
need 

25 Jack and 
Jill's item 

28 Jab 
30 Pinch 
33 Possess 
34 Take it 

35 Com- 
motion 

36 Koppel or 
Danson 

37 Wield a 
blue 
pencil 

38 What 
rodents 
do 

39 Mamie’s 

41 Dr 
Faust's 
merchan- 
dise? 

43 The Gay 
’90s, 
eg 

46 Half a 
’60s 
quartet 

50 Exam 
format 

51 Circuitous 
54 Give 

as an 

example 
55 Shaft 

of 
light 

56 “Sesame 
Street" 
cutie 

57 Carina 

58 Potato 
bud 

59 Pace 

DOWN 
1 Hunt 

(or key- 
words 

2 Excellent 
3 Pop 
4 Helix 
5 Montana 

or 
Namath 

6 Hostel 
7 Shea 

squad 
8 Emulate 

Katarina 
Witt 

9 Hoosier 
10 Christmas 

tree? 
11 Dry 
16 State 

of 
matter 

20 Top 
Solution time: 22 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

22 Showed 
unorigi- 
nality 

23 Greek 
city- 
state 

25 Cauldron 
26 Idolater's 

emotion 
27 Mean 
29 Green 

Hornet's 
ally 

31 Muckraker 
Tarbell 

32 “Wham!" 
34 Tall 

grass 
stalk 

38 Shines 
harshly 

40 Super- 
man’s 
birth 
name 

42 AP 
counter- 
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